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Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night Room & 
Wifi 
Only 

Room & 
Wifi With 
Breakfast 
Included 

Distance to 
Event Venue – 

Suntec Singapore 
Convention & 

Exhibition Centre 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotel located within walking distance to event venue – Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre 

Conrad Centennial Singapore (5*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book after 16/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

360++ 
390++ 

360++ 
390++ 

× √ 

3 – 5 mins walk 

390++ 
420++ 

420++ 
450++ 

√ √ 

Mandarin Oriental Singapore (5*) 
> Book on/before 10/07/2022 
> Book on/before 09/08/2022 
> Book on/before 11/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

300++ 
315++ 
325++ 

300++ 
315++ 
325++ 

× √ 

10 – 15 mins walk 
325++ 
340++ 
355++ 

360++ 
375++ 
390++ 

√ √ 

Fairmont Singapore (5*) 
Deluxe 
Room 

315++ 315++ × √ 

10 – 15 mins walk 

345++ 375++ √ √ 

Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

225++ 
265++ 
335++ 

225++ 
265++ 
335++ 

× √ 

5 – 10 mins walk 
245++ 
285++ 
355++ 

265++ 
305++ 
375++ 

√ √ 

Pan Pacific Singapore (5*) 
> Book on/before 12/08/2022 
> Book on/before 13/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

285++ 
295++ 

285++ 
295++ 

× √ 

3 – 5 mins walk 

320++ 
330++ 

355++ 
365++ 

√ √ 

Park Royal Collection, Marina Bay (5*) 

> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book after 20/08/2022 

Urban 
Room 

275++ 
295++ 

275++ 
295++ 

× √ 

5 – 10 mins walk 

305++ 
325++ 

335++ 
355++ 

√ √ 
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Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night 
Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Distance to Event 
Venue – Suntec 

Singapore 
Convention & 

Exhibition Centre 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 1: Hotel located within walking distance to event venue – Suntec Singapore Convention & Exhibition Centre 

Grand Park City Hall (5*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

245++ 
255++ 
265++ 

245++ 
255++ 
265++ 

× √ 

10 – 15 mins walk 
270++ 
280++ 
290++ 

295++ 
305++ 
315++ 

√ √ 

Peninsula Excelsior (4*) 
Superior 

Room 

160++ 160++ × √ 

10 – 15 mins walk 

165++ 180++ √ √ 

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Name of MRT Line and 
Name of MRT Train 

Station To Event 
Venue Station Near 

Suntec Singapore 
Promenade/Esplanade 

Station 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotel located near the MRT Station with easy access to event venue nearest MRT Station (Promenade or Esplanade Station) 

InterContinental Singapore 
(5*) 

Heritage 
Room 

270++ 270++ × √ Downtown Line 
Bugis Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 300++ 330++ √ √ 

Voco Orchard Hotel (4*) 
(Formerly Hilton Singapore) 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

250++ 
260++ 

250++ 
260++ 

× √ 
North South Line <> 

Circle Line 
Orchard Stn  

<>  
Marina Bay Stn 

 <>  
Esplanade Stn 

270++ 
280++ 

290++ 
300++ 

√ √ 
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Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Name of MRT Line and 
Name of MRT Train 

Station To Event 
Venue Station Near 

Suntec Singapore 
Promenade/Esplanade 

Station 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotel located near the MRT Station with easy access to event venue nearest MRT Station (Promenade or Esplanade Station) 

Orchard Hotel (5*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Grand 
Deluxe 
Room 

240++ 
250++ 
260++ 

260++ 
270++ 
280++ 

√ √ 

North South Line 
 <> Circle Line 
Orchard Stn  

<>  
Marina Bay Stn  

<> 
 Esplanade Stn 

Grand Copthorne Waterfront 
(5*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Superior 
Room 

240++ 
250++ 
260++ 

260++ 
270++ 
280++ 

√ √ 

Downtown Line 
Fort Canning Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 

M Hotel Singapore (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Deluxe 
Room 

220++ 
225++ 
230++ 

220++ 
225++ 
230++ 

× √ 

East West Line  
<>  

Downtown Line 
Tanjong Pagar Stn 

 <>  
Bugis Stn  

<> 
 Promenade Stn 

230++ 
235++ 
240++ 

230++ 
235++ 
240++ 

√ √ 

Copthorne King’s Singapore 
(4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Signature 
Room 

200++ 
205++ 
210++ 

200++ 
205++ 
210++ 

× √ Downtown Line 
Fort Canning Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 

210++ 
215++ 
220++ 

230++ 
235++ 
240++ 

√ √ 

Studio M Singapore (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Studio 
Loft 

160++ 
170++ 
180++ 

160++ 
170++ 
180++ 

× √ Downtown Line 
Fort Canning Stn  

<>  
Bayfront Stn 

180++ 
190++ 
200++ 

200++ 
210++ 
220++ 

√ √ 

M Social Singapore (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Alcove 
Cosy 

Room 

160++ 
170++ 
180++ 

160++ 
170++ 
180++ 

× √ Downtown Line 
Fort Canning Stn 

 <> 
 Promenade Stn 

180++ 
190++ 
200++ 

200++ 
210++ 
220++ 

√ √ 
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Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Name of MRT Line and 
Name of MRT Train 

Station To Event 
Venue Station Near 

Suntec Singapore 
Promenade/Esplanade 

Station 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotel located near the MRT Station with easy access to event venue nearest MRT Station (Promenade or Esplanade Station) 

Mercure Singapore Bugis (4*) 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Signature 
Room 

160++ 
170++ 

160++ 
170++ 

× √ Downtown Line 
Bugis Stn 

 <> 
 Promenade Stn 175++ 

185++ 
190++ 
200++ 

√ √ 

Hotel Royal @ Queens (4*) 
Executive 

Room 

180++ 180++ × √ Circle Line 
Bras Basah Stn 

 <>  
Esplanade Stn 190++ 190++ √ √ 

Holiday Inn Express Clarke 
Quay (3*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Queen 
Standard 

170++ 
175++ 
185++ 

175++ 
180++ 
190++ 

√ √ 

North East Line 
 <>  

Circle Line 
Clarke Quay Stn  

<>  
Dhoby Ghaut Stn 

 <>  
Esplanade Stn 

Hotel Grand Central (4*) 
Deluxe 
Room 

160++ 180++ √ √ 

Circle Line 
Dhoby Ghaut Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 

Village Hotel Bugis (4*) 
Superior 

Room 
150++ 170++ √ √ 

Downtown Line 
Rochor Stn  

<> 
 Promenade Stn 

Village Hotel Albert Court (4*) 
Superior 

Room 
150++ 170++ √ √ 

Downtown Line 
Little India Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 

Hotel Chancellor @ Orchard 
(3*) 

Deluxe 
Room 

150++ 170++ √ √ 

Circle Line 
Dhoby Ghaut Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 
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Ibis on Bencoolen (3*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Standard 
Room 

145++ 
165++ 

155++ 
175++ 

√ √ 

Downtown Line 
Rochor Stn 

 <>  
Promenade Stn 
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Note: (++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax. 

 

Booking Terms & Conditions 

 Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates. 

 Room reservation is confirmed with a ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit make payable to 
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by 15 September 2022. 

 Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee 
collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant’s name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd. 

 Rates are valid only from 12 – 16 October 2022. 
 
Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings) 

 A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for 
each confirmed reservation. 

 Any cancellation made on/after 15 September 2022 or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL 
CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request. 

 

Hotel 
Room 

Category 

Cost Per Room Per Night 

Breakfast 
Inclusive 

In Room 
Wifi 

Name of MRT Line and 
Name of MRT Train 

Station To Event 
Venue Station Near 

Suntec Singapore 
Promenade/Esplanade 

Station 

Single Double/ Twin 

SGD ($) SGD ($) 

Group 2: Hotel located near the MRT Station with easy access to event venue nearest MRT Station (Promenade or Esplanade Station) 

Hotel Boss (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Standard 
Queen 

135++ 
145++ 
165++ 

145++ 
150++ 
175++ 

√ √ 

Downtown Line 
Bugis Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 

V Lavender (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Superior 
Queen 

135++ 
145++ 
165++ 

145++ 
150++ 
175++ 

√ √ 

East West Line, 
Downtown Line 

Lavender Stn 
 <> 

 Bugis Stn  
<>   

Promenade Stn 

Hotel Mi (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Superior 
Queen 

135++ 
145++ 
165++ 

145++ 
150++ 
175++ 

√ √ 

Circle Line 
Bras Basah Stn 

 <>  
Promenade Stn 

V Bencoolen (4*) 
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 
> Book after 17/09/2022 

Superior 
Queen 

135++ 
145++ 
165++ 

145++ 
150++ 
175++ 

√ √ 

Circle Line 
Bras Basah Stn  

<>  
Promenade Stn 
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PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: 
IUFOST RESERVATION TEAM 

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/John Chua 
Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd 

Email: Catherine@burnaby-solutions.com / Johnchua@burnaby-solutions.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COMPLETE DETAILS IN FULL 

Name of guest: Sharer’s Name (if any): 

Organisation: 

Tel. No.: 
 

Fax No.: Email: 

ACCOMODATION 

Hotel Choice 1: Hotel Choice 2: Hotel Choice 3: 

Arrival Date: Flight No.: Arrival Time: 

Departure Date: Flight No.: Departure Time: 

Room Type  
(Please tick accordingly) 

 Single                                Double                                    Twin 

PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee) 
(*Please tick) 

 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit. (Please tick √)   

[    ] I opt for option (1) agree to pay 1 night room deposit and balance due to be paid on September 27,2022 

[    ] I opt for option (2) agree to pay full payment for my hotel stay. 

Please revert mode of payment for hotel room deposit (Please tick √)  [    ] Credit Card      [     ] Telegraphic Transfer 

Type of Credit Card           American Express             MasterCard                       Visa                                   

Upon receipt of the booking form, our reservation team will follow up with an invoice and an online payment link for you  

to settle the outstanding. 

Cardholder’s Name: Signature: Amount: S$ 

mailto:Catherine@burnaby-solutions.com
mailto:Johnchua@burnaby-solutions.com

