

Hotel	Room	Cost Per Ro	oom Per Night	Room & Wifi	Room & Wifi With	Distance to Event Venue – Suntec Singapore
notei	Category	Single	Double/ Twin	Only	Breakfast	Convention &
		SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)	,	Included	<b>Exhibition Centre</b>
Group 1: Hotel located within walking	distance to	event venue – Sur	ntec Singapore Conv	ention & Exhibi	tion Centre	
Conrad Centennial Singapore (5*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022	Deluxe	360++ 390++	360++ 390++	×	V	3 – 5 mins walk
> Book after 16/09/2022	Room	390++ 420++	420++ 450++	V	$\sqrt{}$	
Mandarin Oriental Singapore (5*) > Book on/before 10/07/2022	Deluxe	300++ 315++ 325++	300++ 315++ 325++	×	$\sqrt{}$	
> Book on/before 09/08/2022 > Book on/before 11/09/2022	Room	325++ 340++ 355++	360++ 375++ 390++	V	$\sqrt{}$	10 – 15 mins walk
	Deluxe Room	315++	315++	×	$\checkmark$	10 – 15 mins walk
Fairmont Singapore (5*)		345++	375++	V	$\checkmark$	10 – 13 IIIII3 Walk
Carlton Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022	Deluxe	225++ 265++ 335++	225++ 265++ 335++	×	$\checkmark$	5 40 · W
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Room	245++ 285++ 355++	265++ 305++ 375++	√	V	5 – 10 mins walk
Pan Pacific Singapore (5*)	Deluxe	285++ 295++	285++ 295++	×	V	2 Emine walk
> Book on/before 12/08/2022 > Book on/before 13/09/2022	Room	320++ 330++	355++ 365++	V	V	3 – 5 mins walk
Park Royal Collection, Marina Bay (5*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book after 20/08/2022	Urban	275++ 295++	275++ 295++	×	√	
	Urban Room	305++ 325++	335++ 355++	√	√	5 – 10 mins walk



W-A-I	Room	Cost Per Room Per Night		Breakfast	In Room	Distance to Event Venue – Suntec
Hotel	Category	Single	Double/ Twin	Inclusive	Wifi	Singapore Convention &
		SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)			<b>Exhibition Centre</b>
Group 1: Hotel located within wa	lking distance	e to event venue – :	Suntec Singapore C	onvention & Exh	nibition Centre	
Grand Park City Hall (5*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Deluxe	245++ 255++ 265++	245++ 255++ 265++	×	$\sqrt{}$	10 – 15 mins walk
	Room	270++ 280++ 290++	295++ 305++ 315++	V	$\sqrt{}$	
Peninsula Excelsior (4*)	Superior	160++	160++	×	$\checkmark$	10 – 15 mins walk
	Room	165++	180++	V	V	TO – TO IIIIIIS WAIK

		Cost Per Roc	Cost Per Room Per Night			Name of MRT Line and Name of MRT Train Station To Event
Hotel	Room	Single	Double/ Twin	Breakfast	In Room	Venue Station Near
	Category SGD (	SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)	Inclusive	Wifi	Suntec Singapore Promenade/Esplanade Station
Group 2: Hotel located near the N	MRT Station v	with easy access to	event venue neares	st MRT Station (I	Promenade or E	splanade Station)
InterContinental Singapore (5*)	Heritage Room	270++	270++	×	$\checkmark$	Downtown Line Bugis Stn <> Promenade Stn
		300++	330++	V	$\checkmark$	
Voco Orchard Hotel (4*) (Formerly Hilton Singapore) > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Deluxe Room	250++ 260++	250++ 260++	×	V	North South Line <> Circle Line Orchard Stn
		270++ 280++	290++ 300++	V	V	<> Marina Bay Stn <> Esplanade Stn



Hotel	Room Category	Cost Per Roo Single SGD (\$)	Double/ Twin	Breakfast Inclusive	In Room Wifi	Name of MRT Line and Name of MRT Train Station To Event Venue Station Near Suntec Singapore Promenade/Esplanade Station			
Group 2: Hotel located near the MRT Station with easy access to event venue nearest MRT Station (Promenade or Esplanade Station)									
Orchard Hotel (5*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Grand Deluxe Room	240++ 250++ 260++	260++ 270++ 280++	V	V	North South Line  <> Circle Line Orchard Stn <> Marina Bay Stn <> Esplanade Stn			
Grand Copthorne Waterfront (5*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Superior Room	240++ 250++ 260++	260++ 270++ 280++	√	V	Downtown Line Fort Canning Stn <> Promenade Stn			
M Hotel Singapore (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Deluxe	220++ 225++ 230++	220++ 225++ 230++	×	V	East West Line <> Downtown Line Tanjong Pagar Stn			
	Room	230++ 235++ 240++	230++ 235++ 240++	√	$\checkmark$	<pre>Bugis Stn </pre> <pre>Promenade Stn</pre>			
Copthorne King's Singapore (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022	Signature	200++ 205++ 210++	200++ 205++ 210++	×	V	<b>Downtown Line</b> Fort Canning Stn			
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Room	210++ 215++ 220++	230++ 235++ 240++	V	V	<> Promenade Stn			
Studio M Singapore (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022	Studio	160++ 170++ 180++	160++ 170++ 180++	×	√	<b>Downtown Line</b> Fort Canning Stn			
> Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Loft	180++ 190++ 200++	200++ 210++ 220++	V	V	<> Bayfront Stn			
M Social Singapore (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022	Alcove	160++ 170++ 180++	160++ 170++ 180++	×	$\sqrt{}$	<b>Downtown Line</b> Fort Canning Stn			
> Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Cosy Room	180++ 190++ 200++	200++ 210++ 220++	V	V	<> Promenade Stn			



	Cos		om Per Night			Name of MRT Line and Name of MRT Train
Hotel	Room	Single	Double/ Twin	Breakfast	In Room	Station To Event Venue Station Near
	Category	SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)	Inclusive	Wifi	Suntec Singapore Promenade/Esplanade Station
Group 2: Hotel located near the N	MRT Station v	with easy access to	event venue neares	st MRT Station (I	Promenade or E	splanade Station)
Mercure Singapore Bugis (4*) > Book on/before 16/09/2022	Signature	160++ 170++	160++ 170++	×	$\sqrt{}$	<b>Downtown Line</b> Bugis Stn
> Book after 17/09/2022	Room	175++ 185++	190++ 200++	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	<> Promenade Stn
Hotel Royal @ Queens (4*)	Executive	180++	180++	×	$\sqrt{}$	Circle Line Bras Basah Stn
noter Royal @ Queens (4*)	Room	190++	190++	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	<> Esplanade Stn
Holiday Inn Express Clarke Quay (3*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Queen Standard	170++ 175++ 185++	175++ 180++ 190++	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	North East Line  <> Circle Line Clarke Quay Stn  <>> Dhoby Ghaut Stn  <> Esplanade Stn
Hotel Grand Central (4*)	Deluxe Room	160++	180++	$\checkmark$	$\checkmark$	Circle Line Dhoby Ghaut Stn <> Promenade Stn
Village Hotel Bugis (4*)	Superior Room	150++	170++	√	$\checkmark$	Downtown Line Rochor Stn <> Promenade Stn
Village Hotel Albert Court (4*)	Superior Room	150++	170++	$\sqrt{}$	$\sqrt{}$	Downtown Line Little India Stn <> Promenade Stn
Hotel Chancellor @ Orchard (3*)	Deluxe Room	150++	170++	√	√	Circle Line Dhoby Ghaut Stn <> Promenade Stn



Ibis on Bencoolen (3*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Standard Room	145++ 165++	155++ 175++	V	V	Downtown Line Rochor Stn <> Promenade Stn
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	------------------	----------------	----------------	---	---	-------------------------------------------



		Cost Per Room Per Night				Name of MRT Line and Name of MRT Train Station To Event
Hotel	Room	Single	Double/ Twin	Breakfast	In Room	Venue Station Near
	Category	SGD (\$)	SGD (\$)	Inclusive	Wifi	Suntec Singapore Promenade/Esplanade Station
Group 2: Hotel located near the	MRT Station v	with easy access to	event venue neares	st MRT Station (I	Promenade or E	splanade Station)
Hotel Boss (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Standard Queen	135++ 145++ 165++	145++ 150++ 175++	√	V	Downtown Line  Bugis Stn  <> Promenade Stn
V Lavender (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Superior Queen	135++ 145++ 165++	145++ 150++ 175++	√	√	East West Line, Downtown Line Lavender Stn <> Bugis Stn <> Promenade Stn
Hotel Mi (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Superior Queen	135++ 145++ 165++	145++ 150++ 175++	√	√	Circle Line Bras Basah Stn <> Promenade Stn
V Bencoolen (4*) > Book on/before 19/08/2022 > Book on/before 16/09/2022 > Book after 17/09/2022	Superior Queen	135++ 145++ 165++	145++ 150++ 175++	V	V	Circle Line Bras Basah Stn <>> Promenade Stn

Note: (++) denotes 10% service charge and 7% goods and service tax.

#### **Booking Terms & Conditions**

- Hotel reservations and arrangements are the sole responsibility of delegates.
- Room reservation is confirmed with a <u>ONE NIGHT Non-Refundable Room Deposit</u> make payable to Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd followed by balance payment to be collected by <u>15 September 2022</u>.
- Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd acts on behalf of the organiser to handle all accommodation fee collection. All credit card charges will be made by the merchant's name: Burnaby Solutions (S) Pte Ltd.
- Rates are valid only from 12 16 October 2022.

#### **Cancellation/ No Show Policy (Not applicable to early bird bookings)**

- A cancellation charge equivalent to one-night room charge is levied in the event of cancellation for each confirmed reservation.
- Any cancellation made on/after <u>15 September 2022</u> or early departure, or no show is subject to FULL CANCELLATION CHARGE based on FULL LENGTH OF STAY as per original room reservation request.



# PLEASE RETURN HOTEL BOOKING FORM TO: IUFOST RESERVATION TEAM

Attention: Ms Catherine Oh/John Chua

Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

Email: <u>Catherine@burnaby-solutions.com</u> / <u>Johnchua@burnaby-solutions.com</u>

For payment by telegraphic transfer, please quote the following bank account:

Bank Account No: 003-916187-5

Swift Code: DBSSSGSG Bank Name: DBS Bank Ltd

Bank Address: 12 Marina Boulevard DBS Asia Central Marina Bay Financial Centre Tower 3 Singapore 018982

Attention: Burnaby Solutions Pte Ltd

		COMPLETE DETA	ILS IN FULL				
Name of guest:			Sharer's Name (if	any):			
Organisation:							
Tel. No.:		Fax No.:		Email:			
		ACCOMODA	ATION				
Hotel Choice 1:		Hotel Choice 2:		Hotel Choice 3:			
Arrival Date:		Flight No.:		Arrival Time:			
Departure Date:		Flight No.:		Departure Time:			
Room Type (Please tick accordingly)		☐ Single	☐ Double	☐ Twin			
PAYMENT (note: payment by telegraphic transfer or credit card is subject to 3.5% admin fee)  (*Please tick)							
Please revert mode of payment [ ] I opt for option (1) agree to [ ] I opt for option (2) agree to	pay 1 night room	deposit and balance	-	September 27,2022			
Please revert mode of payment	or hotel room d	eposit (Please tick √)	[ ] Credit Card	[ ] Telegraphic Transfer			
Type of Credit Card	☐ America		asterCard	☐ Visa			
Upon receipt of the book	ng form, our res	ervation team will foll to settle the out	· · · · · ·	ice and an online payment link for you			
Cardholder's Name:	Sign	nature:		Amount: S\$			